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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jaime Marcos           M2529         1/65       30:50    4:59     1:05:08
2     Devin Allbaugh         M3034         1/59       30:50    5:06     1:06:45
3     Jesse Davis            M4044         1/74       31:08    5:13     1:08:11
4     Mike Gille             M2024         1/45       31:16    5:15     1:08:44
5     Dan Froeschle          M3034         2/59       32:00    5:19     1:09:28
6     Kallin Khan            M2529         2/65       30:49    5:24     1:10:34
7     Dalton Rice            M2529         3/65       33:42    5:30     1:11:56
8     Artur Mueller          M4044         2/74       33:40    5:36     1:13:15
9     Noah Healy             M2024         2/45       35:22    5:42     1:14:35
10    Matt Gagen             M2529         4/65       34:54    5:47     1:15:45
11    Jonathan Smith         M3034         3/59       35:54    5:49     1:16:02
12    Caleb Burke            M2529         5/65       34:54    5:54     1:17:15
13    Grant Stimart          M3539         1/76       36:03    5:55     1:17:20
14    Flavious Kwamboka      F3034        1/101       36:24    6:03     1:19:04
15    Brooke Slayman         F3034        2/101       36:05    6:05     1:19:30
16    Christopher Borschnack M2024         3/45       36:12    6:07     1:20:01
17    Tanner Morgan          M2529         6/65       36:59    6:08     1:20:21
18    Eli Soliz              M4044         3/74       38:17    6:11     1:20:59
19    Josh Lathrop           M3034         4/59       38:08    6:12     1:21:05
20    David Timmsen          M4549         1/49       37:55    6:15     1:21:47
21    Carl Schoenfield       M2024         4/45       38:42    6:20     1:22:51
22    Stephanie Brokaw       F3034        3/101       37:15    6:27     1:24:23
23    Marie Feehan           F3539        1/118       40:04    6:33     1:25:42
24    Jeff Brown             M5559         1/41       40:02    6:34     1:25:53
25    Severio Hernandez      M2024         5/45       41:12    6:34     1:25:58
26    Michael Zakosek        M5559         2/41       39:54    6:34     1:25:59
27    Julius Rotich          M4549         2/49       40:07    6:35     1:26:11
28    Jared Macari           M3539         2/76       40:33    6:37     1:26:37
29    Kevin Backs            M3539         3/76       40:49    6:39     1:27:07
30    Justin Mootz           M1519          1/8       39:37    6:40     1:27:10
31    Megan Kahn             F3539        2/118       40:41    6:41     1:27:25
32    Steve Sulkin           M3034         5/59       41:51    6:46     1:28:28
33    Ryan Sanders           M3034         6/59       41:01    6:46     1:28:34
34    Joan Massah            F3034        4/101       39:52    6:46     1:28:35
35    Austin Blomquist       M2024         6/45       42:42    6:47     1:28:49
36    Josie Brown            F2024         1/41       42:12    6:48     1:28:52
37    Jillian Manfredi       F2529         1/68       41:01    6:49     1:29:07
38    Andrew Lutz            M3539         4/76       41:22    6:50     1:29:24
39    Laura Miller           F3034        5/101       41:10    6:50     1:29:24
40    Joel Madden            M4549         3/49       41:31    6:51     1:29:34
41    Samuel Russell         M3034         7/59       42:10    6:52     1:29:46
42    Chris Foxen            M4549         4/49       42:10    6:52     1:29:50
43    Cory De Long           M5559         3/41       41:42    6:53     1:30:08
44    Josh Deggendorf        M2529         7/65       42:13    6:54     1:30:19
45    Jacob Knobloch         M3539         5/76       41:44    6:57     1:30:57
46    James Marshall         M3034         8/59       41:54    6:57     1:31:03
47    Joel Freeman           M2529         8/65       42:51    6:59     1:31:20
48    Mike Schroer           M3539         6/76       43:24    7:01     1:31:52
49    Kari Jones             F3034        6/101       42:11    7:01     1:31:55
50    Joe Kallenbach         M3539         7/76       42:14    7:02     1:31:57
51    Kelly Hilsabeck        F3034        7/101       42:23    7:02     1:31:58
52    Jeffrey Rebholz        M5559         4/41       42:55    7:02     1:32:05
53    Brent Keemle           M4044         4/74       42:11    7:03     1:32:15
54    Al Grigals             M5559         5/41       42:46    7:03     1:32:19
55    Manda Schweitzer-Mille F3539        3/118       42:28    7:05     1:32:41
56    Korinne Israel         F3034        8/101       43:01    7:06     1:32:55
57    Chad Retzl             M4044         5/74       41:41    7:06     1:32:55
58    Anthony Roome          M3034         9/59       40:46    7:09     1:33:32
59    Jacob Green            M2024         7/45       42:08    7:12     1:34:14
60    Keeley Knobloch        F2529         2/68       42:13    7:14     1:34:36
61    Ailey Mitchell         F2024         2/41       45:04    7:16     1:35:10
62    Ashley Heagy           F2024         3/41       45:03    7:16     1:35:10
63    Gerardo Ulloa          M6064         1/31       44:42    7:18     1:35:26
64    Kristen Whiteside      F3034        9/101       44:19    7:18     1:35:32
65    John Blaser            M6569         1/23       44:08    7:20     1:35:55
66    Wren Renquist          F2024         4/41       43:52    7:20     1:36:02
67    Judd Anderson          M2024         8/45       45:56    7:21     1:36:08
68    Tommy Mirocha          M3034        10/59       44:23    7:21     1:36:11
69    Riley Brennan          M3034        11/59       42:39    7:21     1:36:11
70    Joe Ringham            M4044         6/74       43:55    7:22     1:36:21
71    Patrick Dominy         M5054         1/52       45:50    7:23     1:36:39
72    Noah McCracken         M2024         9/45       45:26    7:24     1:36:55
73    Kevin Sester           M3034        12/59       45:41    7:25     1:37:01
74    Carson Cuevas          M2529         9/65       45:56    7:25     1:37:01
75    Rachel Carpenter       F4044         1/88       44:46    7:26     1:37:18
76    Nick Retzl             M3539         8/76       42:11    7:27     1:37:31
77    Robert Kahn            M3539         9/76       45:56    7:28     1:37:49
78    Rick Colton            M6064         2/31       45:22    7:29     1:37:52
79    Brian Kugel            M5054         2/52       44:43    7:29     1:38:00
80    Carrson Anderson       M2024        10/45       47:15    7:30     1:38:04
81    Carlton Fenzl          M3539        10/76       46:56    7:31     1:38:21
82    Joe Woehrle            M4549         5/49       45:29    7:32     1:38:30
83    James Gatti            M3539        11/76       46:48    7:33     1:38:50
84    Blake Scranton         M5559         6/41       45:48    7:33     1:38:50
85    Michelle Chaison       F3539        4/118       45:18    7:34     1:38:58
86    Brian Ward             M4044         7/74       48:15    7:36     1:39:28
87    Ruben Alicea           M4044         8/74       45:20    7:36     1:39:32
88    Daniel Pfeiffer        M3034        13/59       46:59    7:37     1:39:37
89    Dante Trotta           M4044         9/74       47:37    7:37     1:39:44
90    Nate Hillman           M3539        12/76       46:15    7:38     1:39:55
91    Stephanie Zinkle       F4044         2/88       46:14    7:38     1:39:56
92    Manuel Brito-Carrillo  M3034        14/59       46:53    7:39     1:40:02
93    Stephan Peters         M3034        15/59       47:29    7:39     1:40:03
94    Kaylee Bashaw          F3034       10/101       46:38    7:40     1:40:20
95    Robert Bartosh         M4044        10/74       47:17    7:40     1:40:22
96    Troy Welch             M2529        10/65       45:56    7:40     1:40:24
97    Justin Lusk            M2529        11/65       47:20    7:40     1:40:26
98    Kelly Griffin          F3034       11/101       47:19    7:41     1:40:32
99    Jose Francogomez       M3539        13/76       45:25    7:41     1:40:32
100   Jay Gates              M3034        16/59       46:07    7:41     1:40:34
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101   John Whitson           M2529        12/65       45:01    7:42     1:40:44
102   Lawrence McGehee       M3034        17/59       46:51    7:42     1:40:44
103   Ali Kirsch             F3539        5/118       49:03    7:42     1:40:46
104   Amy Brogren            F3539        6/118       47:31    7:42     1:40:52
105   Bill Garrett           M4549         6/49       47:21    7:42     1:40:52
106   Tyler Deutmeyer        M2529        13/65       47:21    7:42     1:40:52
107   Macy Niewoehner        F2024         5/41       49:27    7:44     1:41:09
108   Allison Beck           F4549         1/67       47:39    7:45     1:41:29
109   David Williams         M3539        14/76       49:13    7:47     1:41:47
110   Roxanne Saldivar       F3539        7/118       47:10    7:48     1:42:01
111   Donna Carlson          F4044         3/88       47:58    7:49     1:42:19
112   Neil Irwin             M4044        11/74       49:28    7:50     1:42:25
113   Josh Holeman           M2024        11/45       49:36    7:50     1:42:37
114   Gina Clark             F3539        8/118       47:21    7:50     1:42:37
115   William Bean           M4044        12/74       45:37    7:51     1:42:43
116   Corey Stradt           M3539        15/76       47:33    7:51     1:42:44
117   Linda Sawvell          F5559         1/46       48:24    7:51     1:42:46
118   Jake Hoyt              M4044        13/74       50:33    7:52     1:42:52
119   Brent Leopold          M3539        16/76       47:28    7:54     1:43:18
120   Violeta Marilyn Ruz Ca F2529         3/68       47:44    7:54     1:43:18
121   Brendon Persaud        M3539        17/76       47:40    7:54     1:43:21
122   Ryan Thurman           M2529        14/65       48:38    7:54     1:43:23
123   Laura Stopak           F3539        9/118       46:45    7:54     1:43:25
124   Ben Dewitt             M2024        12/45       49:14    7:54     1:43:26
125   Kory Kuffler           M5054         3/52       47:18    7:55     1:43:36
126   Daniel Parr            M2024        13/45       46:38    7:55     1:43:43
127   John Whitcomb          M6569         2/23       48:38    7:56     1:43:53
128   Shawna Youngbauer      F3539       10/118       48:24    7:57     1:44:01
129   Jollene Jackson        F4549         2/67       48:45    7:57     1:44:07
130   Kathryn Schilling      F3034       12/101       49:04    7:58     1:44:10
131   Matt Knutson           M3034        18/59       48:20    7:58     1:44:12
132   Eric Gravert           M5054         4/52       49:29    7:59     1:44:24
133   Brian McDonald         M3539        18/76       50:36    7:59     1:44:25
134   Jacob Ridgway          M2024        14/45       49:04    7:59     1:44:27
135   Daniel Dietz           M6064         3/31       49:37    7:59     1:44:31
136   Dustin Bashaw          M3034        19/59       48:02    7:59     1:44:32
137   Matt McClintock        M2529        15/65       48:55    7:59     1:44:34
138   Tony Pressgrove        M5054         5/52       49:11    7:59     1:44:35
139   Mike Ethington         M5559         7/41       49:37    8:00     1:44:43
140   Robert Coleman         M3539        19/76       49:01    8:01     1:44:49
141   Chris Schwenn          M5559         8/41       47:46    8:01     1:44:51
142   Anna Krumholz          F2529         4/68       49:15    8:01     1:44:52
143   Sarah Liddell          F4549         3/67       49:03    8:01     1:44:52
144   Erika Bradarich        F4044         4/88       48:47    8:01     1:44:55
145   Stephen Weis           M2529        16/65       48:57    8:02     1:45:03
146   John Compton           M3539        20/76       50:40    8:02     1:45:04
147   Olivia Willers         F2529         5/68       50:00    8:02     1:45:13
148   Karl Niggemeyer        M4044        14/74       49:13    8:02     1:45:13
149   Ryan Fogel             M3539        21/76       48:38    8:02     1:45:14
150   Inga Hemmert           F3034       13/101       47:23    8:03     1:45:19
151   Stephen Rhodes         M5054         6/52       49:38    8:03     1:45:19
152   Tyler Willers          M2529        17/65       49:59    8:03     1:45:21
153   Samuel Hanna           M2024        15/45       49:13    8:03     1:45:21
154   Alfredo Vasquez        M4044        15/74       47:38    8:03     1:45:24
155   Tony Gripp             M3539        22/76       49:38    8:04     1:45:31
156   Becca Mallon           F2529         6/68       49:38    8:04     1:45:32
157   Paige Arseneau         F2024         6/41       49:42    8:05     1:45:49
158   Tracey Sands           F3034       14/101       49:38    8:06     1:45:57
159   Alexis Schmidt         F2024         7/41       50:08    8:06     1:46:05
160   Roger Cruz             M4549         7/49       49:11    8:06     1:46:07
161   Nate Wells             M2024        16/45       50:53    8:08     1:46:22
162   Melanie Raischel       F5054         1/61       49:04    8:08     1:46:23
163   Andrew Hand            M2024        17/45       48:17    8:08     1:46:24
164   Kaitlyn Nawa           F3539       11/118       49:56    8:08     1:46:29
165   Jeremy Miller          M3034        20/59       50:54    8:08     1:46:32
166   Cameron Regur          M4549         8/49       50:45    8:09     1:46:34
167   Branden Briggs         M4044        16/74       52:05    8:09     1:46:39
168   Abtin Akbari           M3539        23/76       52:05    8:09     1:46:40
169   Ryan Wegerer           M2024        18/45       47:01    8:09     1:46:43
170   Nicole Hamilton        F3034       15/101       47:18    8:10     1:46:49
171   Belal Halim            M4549         9/49       50:58    8:10     1:46:50
172   April Uhen             F3539       12/118       50:14    8:10     1:46:51
173   James Hunter           M4044        17/74       51:55    8:11     1:47:00
174   Taylor Canales         M3034        21/59       47:23    8:11     1:47:05
175   Bray Plomb             M2024        19/45       50:03    8:11     1:47:07
176   Rebecca Feldman        F3539       13/118       49:40    8:11     1:47:08
177   Andrew J Smith         M4044        18/74       48:13    8:12     1:47:20
178   William Tallman        M4549        10/49       50:24    8:13     1:47:28
179   Karinna Lee            F5559         2/46       49:11    8:14     1:47:39
180   Colin Ewan             M3034        22/59       47:29    8:14     1:47:44
181   Patrick Crader         M4044        19/74       50:28    8:14     1:47:45
182   Jason Mahn             M4549        11/49       49:59    8:14     1:47:49
183   Cheryl Bivens          F6064         1/28       49:40    8:15     1:47:54
184   Joe Campbell           M2529        18/65       50:46    8:15     1:48:02
185   Peter Nelson           M3539        24/76       51:24    8:15     1:48:04
186   Abram Becker           M2024        20/45       52:52    8:16     1:48:08
187   Michael Augspurger     M5054         7/52       49:59    8:17     1:48:20
188   Carl Cobian            M2529        19/65       51:29    8:18     1:48:39
189   Marcus Cavanagh        M3539        25/76       51:44    8:18     1:48:40
190   Benjamin Stipp         M2024        21/45       49:08    8:18     1:48:44
191   Paul Kretschmar        M4044        20/74       50:42    8:18     1:48:44
192   Zach Masterson         M3539        26/76       49:27    8:19     1:48:50
193   Ryan Carlson           M4044        21/74       51:42    8:20     1:48:59
194   Preston Jones          M3539        27/76       51:14    8:20     1:49:07
195   Kathryn Snyder         F3539       14/118       51:35    8:21     1:49:12
196   Ira Richards           M4044        22/74       49:36    8:22     1:49:30
197   Pao Vue                M4044        23/74       51:45    8:22     1:49:33
198   Sara Fossey            F4044         5/88       50:46    8:22     1:49:34
199   Lane Steel             M3034        23/59       50:32    8:23     1:49:42
200   Bruce Hermiston        M6064         4/31       49:56    8:23     1:49:43
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201   John Parker            M5559         9/41       49:55    8:23     1:49:43
202   Thomas Harrington      M6064         5/31       52:09    8:24     1:49:51
203   Matt Jackson           M3034        24/59       51:40    8:24     1:49:52
204   Rick Sandberg          M5559        10/41       53:14    8:25     1:50:08
205   Judi Deckert           F6064         2/28       52:02    8:25     1:50:12
206   Samuel Dockery         M2529        20/65       52:07    8:26     1:50:16
207   Kim Millage            F4044         6/88       50:45    8:26     1:50:19
208   Abigail Kulp           F3034       16/101       54:38    8:26     1:50:21
209   Tyler Ryherd           M2024        22/45       49:44    8:26     1:50:26
210   Adam Brumbaugh         M4044        24/74       51:34    8:26     1:50:27
211   Brandt Samuelson       M2024        23/45       50:56    8:27     1:50:32
212   Travis Carden          M3539        28/76       51:46    8:27     1:50:34
213   Emilie Lawrence        F3034       17/101       52:19    8:28     1:50:47
214   Joe Hudak              M6569         3/23       53:01    8:28     1:50:49
215   James Wegener          M4549        12/49       52:02    8:28     1:50:54
216   Joel Tubbs             M5054         8/52       51:45    8:28     1:50:55
217   Michael Batenhorst     M6569         4/23       51:33    8:29     1:50:56
218   Wade Cornick           M4044        25/74       50:41    8:29     1:50:58
219   Holly Black            F2024         8/41       51:56    8:29     1:51:00
220   Emiley Brand           F3034       18/101       51:42    8:30     1:51:12
221   Gracie Wendels         F2024         9/41       49:53    8:30     1:51:19
222   Marta Van Straten      F4044         7/88       51:39    8:30     1:51:19
223   Spencer Fulton         M2024        24/45       52:32    8:31     1:51:23
224   Bob Johnson            M4044        26/74       53:13    8:31     1:51:23
225   Allison Kopp           F4044         8/88       51:13    8:31     1:51:25
226   Karen Debacker         F5054         2/61       51:35    8:31     1:51:27
227   Faith Ketelsen         F1519         1/11       53:30    8:31     1:51:33
228   Sonja Stampfler        F4044         9/88       51:16    8:31     1:51:33
229   Andrew Jansen          M5054         9/52       52:37    8:32     1:51:35
230   Maria Waterman         F6064         3/28       52:17    8:32     1:51:36
231   Jeremiah Adrian        M3539        29/76       51:27    8:32     1:51:38
232   Kimberly Wakefield     F4549         4/67       51:34    8:32     1:51:40
233   Bobbi Malmgren         F2529         7/68       51:33    8:32     1:51:42
234   Katelyn Jacob          F1519         2/11       52:24    8:32     1:51:44
235   Brian Jacob            M4549        13/49       52:24    8:32     1:51:44
236   Jen Fritz              F4044        10/88       51:37    8:32     1:51:46
237   Megan Reese            F2529         8/68       52:01    8:33     1:51:49
238   Payton Pillers-Siech   M0114          1/3       51:40    8:33     1:51:50
239   John Mass              M5054        10/52       51:01    8:33     1:51:54
240   Thomas Stone           M4044        27/74       55:06    8:33     1:52:00
241   Brad Hulick            M5559        11/41       52:47    8:34     1:52:01
242   Rachel Webster         F2529         9/68       53:21    8:34     1:52:02
243   Ashley Scheevel        F3034       19/101       51:48    8:34     1:52:13
244   Rhonda Reed Gebel      F5054         3/61       51:21    8:35     1:52:15
245   Michael Perez          M4044        28/74       45:18    8:35     1:52:22
246   Brent Garske           M3539        30/76       52:18    8:37     1:52:43
247   Nicholas Millam        M3539        31/76       53:32    8:37     1:52:49
248   Alexander Campbell     M3034        25/59       54:13    8:37     1:52:51
249   Fadi Hasan             M3539        32/76       51:52    8:38     1:52:58
250   Gratianni Sausedo      M3539        33/76       48:53    8:38     1:52:58
251   Jeff Gates             M5054        11/52       52:25    8:38     1:53:03
252   Bradley Graves         M4549        14/49       49:38    8:38     1:53:03
253   Louis Green            M4549        15/49       51:24    8:38     1:53:04
254   Hannah Durbin          F3034       20/101       51:43    8:38     1:53:06
255   Megan Ash              F4044        11/88       52:58    8:39     1:53:07
256   Matthew Rivera         M5054        12/52       53:37    8:40     1:53:24
257   Kristy Vermeulen       F3539       15/118       50:37    8:40     1:53:25
258   Benjamin Dible         M4044        29/74       54:22    8:40     1:53:25
259   Zachary Campbell       M2024        25/45       50:51    8:40     1:53:26
260   Manny Rivera           M4549        16/49       52:33    8:41     1:53:36
261   Laurie Hodge           F4044        12/88       52:33    8:41     1:53:37
262   Stephanie Willcox      F4044        13/88       52:10    8:41     1:53:37
263   Freddy Vasquez         M3034        26/59       53:09    8:41     1:53:40
264   Billy Butler           M4549        17/49       46:43    8:41     1:53:44
265   Lindsay Schlicksup     F4549         5/67       54:48    8:41     1:53:44
266   Colton Drish           M3034        27/59       53:58    8:41     1:53:45
267   Robin Segal            F5054         4/61       54:05    8:42     1:53:46
268   David Brown            M3539        34/76       52:07    8:42     1:53:53
269   Taner Gimberlin        M2529        21/65       51:17    8:42     1:53:54
270   John Deangelis         M5559        12/41       52:08    8:42     1:53:55
271   Kate Ruffalo           F2529        10/68       54:32    8:43     1:54:04
272   Amy Benz-Errante       F4549         6/67       54:59    8:43     1:54:08
273   Elizabeth Anderson     F2529        11/68       53:55    8:43     1:54:10
274   Dj Anderson            M3034        28/59       53:56    8:43     1:54:11
275   Sherrie Petersen       F4549         7/67       52:04    8:44     1:54:25
276   Andrew Martens         M3539        35/76       51:47    8:45     1:54:25
277   Becky Cernin           F4044        14/88       53:45    8:45     1:54:28
278   Vikki Long             F3539       16/118       54:31    8:45     1:54:29
279   Tim Patridge           M4549        18/49       53:40    8:45     1:54:36
280   Britta Strong          F3539       17/118       52:43    8:46     1:54:39
281   Alex Castro            M3034        29/59       54:22    8:46     1:54:41
282   Erin Lake              F4549         8/67       53:34    8:46     1:54:47
283   Aaron Ruffcorn         M4549        19/49       55:25    8:46     1:54:48
284   Karri Pendergast       F5054         5/61       51:18    8:47     1:54:52
285   Bradley Smith          M4044        30/74       55:31    8:47     1:54:53
286   Kirsten Ukleja         F3539       18/118       53:59    8:47     1:54:56
287   Jt Stegmaier           M3034        30/59       52:41    8:47     1:54:57
288   Rachael Ash            F3034       21/101       53:57    8:47     1:54:59
289   Alejandra Ramos        F3539       19/118       52:36    8:47     1:55:00
290   Brooke Klein           F3539       20/118       49:47    8:48     1:55:07
291   Jane Simonsen          F5054         6/61       53:00    8:48     1:55:07
292   Julie Anderson         F4044        15/88       56:01    8:48     1:55:11
293   Brooke Lorenz          F2529        12/68       56:14    8:48     1:55:11
294   Lisa Vaughn            F6064         4/28       53:56    8:49     1:55:23
295   Julianna Gillam        F3034       22/101       55:08    8:49     1:55:30
296   Tracey Lofgren         F5559         3/46       53:56    8:50     1:55:31
297   Santiago Martinez      M4549        20/49       54:56    8:50     1:55:32
298   Robert Schroeder       M6064         6/31       50:40    8:50     1:55:32
299   Samuel Johnson         M2024        26/45       59:04    8:50     1:55:34
300   Matthew Johnson        M5054        13/52       59:04    8:50     1:55:34
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301   Morgan Tate            F3034       23/101       53:57    8:50     1:55:37
302   Pete Wyatt             M6064         7/31       54:00    8:50     1:55:41
303   Jason Kratt            M4044        31/74       53:55    8:50     1:55:43
304   Mark Frisch            M5054        14/52       56:11    8:50     1:55:43
305   Lenny Chartier         M5559        13/41       51:50    8:50     1:55:43
306   Logan Ryser            M3034        31/59       53:56    8:51     1:55:51
307   Abigail Schoeck        F2529        13/68       54:00    8:51     1:55:52
308   Michele Sun            F4044        16/88       53:59    8:51     1:55:52
309   Kyle Leonard           M2529        22/65       51:51    8:51     1:55:55
310   Justin Huffman         M4044        32/74       54:48    8:51     1:55:56
311   Joseph Wonio           M3539        36/76       49:50    8:52     1:55:59
312   Molly Wiebel           F3539       21/118       53:53    8:52     1:56:01
313   Nicole Borden          F4549         9/67       50:48    8:52     1:56:01
314   James Driscoll         M5559        14/41       53:14    8:52     1:56:05
315   Shaley Maher           F3034       24/101       56:07    8:52     1:56:08
316   Branden Miller         M3539        37/76       57:02    8:53     1:56:22
317   Faith Bladel           F3034       25/101       53:53    8:54     1:56:25
318   Haley Bugos            F2529        14/68       53:53    8:54     1:56:26
319   Erick Kawakita         M4044        33/74       53:37    8:54     1:56:29
320   Justin Rumpza          M3034        32/59       56:55    8:54     1:56:29
321   Ashley Glenz           F3539       22/118       54:45    8:54     1:56:31
322   Kailey Elliott         F1519         3/11       57:17    8:55     1:56:43
323   Kristine Gift          F3034       26/101       50:50    8:55     1:56:48
324   Alyssa Brems           F2529        15/68       55:06    8:56     1:56:53
325   Brieanna Roth          F4044        17/88       55:56    8:56     1:56:57
326   Blake Finch            M4044        34/74       55:51    8:56     1:57:01
327   Evan Brown             M3539        38/76       51:45    8:57     1:57:05
328   Dylan Hayden           M2024        27/45       52:52    8:57     1:57:09
329   Alan Silas             M3034        33/59       52:24    8:57     1:57:09
330   Gavin Malone           M2529        23/65       55:45    8:57     1:57:11
331   Stacey Cotty           F4549        10/67       53:11    8:57     1:57:12
332   Nathan Windt           M4044        35/74       54:14    8:57     1:57:12
333   Alex Bausch            M2529        24/65       53:56    8:57     1:57:13
334   Cody Parmenter         M3034        34/59       54:43    8:58     1:57:17
335   Bob Thompson           M6569         5/23       52:18    8:58     1:57:18
336   Samuel Nowachek        M2529        25/65       57:47    8:58     1:57:20
337   Bob Madison            M7074         1/13       55:27    8:59     1:57:29
338   Monty Meyer            M6569         6/23       53:40    8:59     1:57:36
339   Tanner Logan           M2529        26/65       56:28    9:00     1:57:47
340   Amanda Schotz          F3034       27/101       55:08    9:00     1:57:49
341   Tyler Green            M2024        28/45       54:52    9:00     1:57:50
342   Marc Bonin             M5559        15/41       54:30    9:00     1:57:50
343   Michael Luksetich      M3034        35/59       54:04    9:00     1:57:52
344   Taylor Finch           F3034       28/101       55:51    9:00     1:57:53
345   Andrew Garrison        M4044        36/74       56:52    9:01     1:58:02
346   Justin Martin          M2529        27/65       54:58    9:01     1:58:04
347   Stephen Dinsmore       M6064         8/31       55:02    9:01     1:58:08
348   Jeff Carnes            M5559        16/41       54:58    9:01     1:58:08
349   Tim Necas              M5054        15/52       55:51    9:02     1:58:08
350   Lisa Manderscheid      F4549        11/67       56:10    9:02     1:58:10
351   Elizabeth Floersch     F3539       23/118       54:59    9:02     1:58:19
352   Nichole May            F3539       24/118       53:57    9:03     1:58:21
353   Kathleen Jensen        F6064         5/28       55:29    9:03     1:58:32
354   Mariano Magalhaes      M5559        17/41       55:20    9:04     1:58:34
355   Tim Longoria           M4549        21/49       56:11    9:04     1:58:38
356   John Kvapil            M5054        16/52       56:11    9:04     1:58:38
357   Benjamin Ruffcorn      M3539        39/76       55:25    9:04     1:58:39
358   Angie Bishop           F3034       29/101       55:50    9:04     1:58:43
359   Anee Raulerson         F4044        18/88       56:52    9:04     1:58:44
360   Tiffanie Vieira        F3539       25/118       53:48    9:04     1:58:44
361   Grant Bland            M2529        28/65       56:23    9:04     1:58:46
362   Cindy Thomas           F3539       26/118       55:40    9:05     1:58:48
363   Nick Dohrmann          M2529        29/65       55:23    9:05     1:58:49
364   Staci Cook             F3539       27/118       55:14    9:05     1:58:55
365   Jodi Hanson            F3539       28/118       53:53    9:05     1:58:59
366   Stephanie Gilkerson    F3539       29/118       55:00    9:06     1:59:00
367   Steven Cichon          M3539        40/76       56:55    9:06     1:59:09
368   Maci Calderone         F2529        16/68       57:52    9:06     1:59:12
369   Trevor Cook            M2024        29/45       55:36    9:07     1:59:15
370   David Cox              M4549        22/49       55:58    9:07     1:59:16
371   Cody Colvin            M3539        41/76       56:32    9:07     1:59:20
372   Emily Coryn            F3539       30/118       55:30    9:07     1:59:21
373   Joanne Brownkerschiete F6569         1/15       53:58    9:07     1:59:23
374   Cory Clark             M2529        30/65       57:40    9:07     1:59:25
375   Benjamin Trewyn        M2529        31/65       57:41    9:07     1:59:25
376   Brenda Shawgo          F5054         7/61       52:23    9:08     1:59:29
377   Jason Kolberg          M3539        42/76       57:34    9:08     1:59:35
378   Jean Soria             F5559         4/46       56:02    9:08     1:59:35
379   Jj Vandygriff          M3539        43/76       53:50    9:08     1:59:36
380   Margaret Brown         F3539       31/118       55:37    9:09     1:59:40
381   Scott Bandy            M5559        18/41       53:47    9:09     1:59:47
382   Noel Elizondo          M4549        23/49       55:30    9:09     1:59:50
383   Brooke Schultz         F4044        19/88       55:45    9:10     1:59:53
384   Eric Alber             M5054        17/52       54:55    9:10     1:59:54
385   Derek Elliott          M5054        18/52       56:08    9:10     1:59:57
386   Ruben Sandoval         M5054        19/52       58:47    9:10     2:00:00
387   Rualani Simpson        F6064         6/28       55:48    9:10     2:00:01
388   Michael Kaszynski      M2024        30/45       53:57    9:10     2:00:02
389   Collin Krause          M2529        32/65       56:43    9:11     2:00:09
390   Nathan Unsworth        M3539        44/76       54:35    9:11     2:00:11
391   Jenny Delapaz          F5054         8/61       54:48    9:11     2:00:14
392   Julie Johnston         F3539       32/118       56:14    9:11     2:00:15
393   Jaime Solis            M4549        24/49       55:40    9:11     2:00:17
394   Gregory Kasson         M3034        36/59       52:21    9:14     2:00:54
395   Greg Davies            M4044        37/74       55:16    9:15     2:01:04
396   Scott Gersitz          M4044        38/74       56:25    9:15     2:01:09
397   Vanessa Schulenberg    F3034       30/101       57:47    9:16     2:01:18
398   Kevin Percuoco         M3034        37/59       57:19    9:16     2:01:20
399   Brittany Bullock       F2024        10/41       58:39    9:16     2:01:20
400   Taylor Stewart         F2529        17/68       58:50    9:16     2:01:20
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401   Sarah McCann           F2529        18/68       57:56    9:17     2:01:26
402   Matthew Hess           M6064         9/31       58:03    9:17     2:01:30
403   Jessi Lane             F4549        12/67       55:31    9:17     2:01:30
404   Adam Coon              M4044        39/74       59:37    9:18     2:01:45
405   Dane Weiner            M5054        20/52       55:01    9:18     2:01:46
406   Rosa Arroyo            F1519         4/11       56:10    9:19     2:01:52
407   Kimberly Broyles       F5054         9/61       54:55    9:19     2:01:52
408   Nick Tarpein           M4044        40/74       56:55    9:19     2:02:00
409   Jacqueline Luong       F2529        19/68       56:23    9:19     2:02:01
410   Theresa Walter         F6064         7/28       57:38    9:21     2:02:19
411   Nisma Castaneda        F4044        20/88       54:32    9:21     2:02:20
412   Tara Smith-Prybil      F4549        13/67       57:55    9:21     2:02:22
413   Matt Dennis            M2529        33/65     1:00:29    9:21     2:02:24
414   Bryce Hopkins          M3034        38/59       57:53    9:22     2:02:35
415   Erin Davis             F5559         5/46       58:05    9:23     2:02:47
416   Christopher Rush       M3034        39/59       56:10    9:23     2:02:51
417   Maureen Coers          F3034       31/101       57:46    9:23     2:02:52
418   Jacob Smidt            M2529        34/65       55:56    9:23     2:02:52
419   Joe Blunk              M7074         2/13       57:27    9:23     2:02:56
420   Bryson Spriet          M2024        31/45       58:11    9:24     2:02:59
421   Bryan Mertz            M4044        41/74     1:00:00    9:24     2:03:04
422   Zach Dobbels           M1519          2/8     1:01:21    9:25     2:03:12
423   Maria Oelke            F4044        21/88       55:45    9:25     2:03:12
424   Greg Ferris            M5054        21/52       56:24    9:25     2:03:15
425   Hany Khoury            M4549        25/49       56:42    9:25     2:03:19
426   Andrew Fangman         M4044        42/74       59:43    9:25     2:03:19
427   Carter Wolf            M2024        32/45       54:45    9:25     2:03:21
428   Izzy Appel             F1519         5/11       54:46    9:25     2:03:22
429   Sandy Driscoll         F5054        10/61       56:32    9:26     2:03:25
430   Robert Gibbs           M3539        45/76       55:11    9:26     2:03:27
431   Kari Taylor            F3539       33/118       59:43    9:26     2:03:31
432   Jenna Sanders          F3539       34/118       59:44    9:26     2:03:31
433   Jim Grafton            M6569         7/23       57:29    9:26     2:03:32
434   Lisa Cooper            F4549        14/67       55:31    9:26     2:03:35
435   John Thomas            M6064        10/31       55:59    9:27     2:03:38
436   Steve Shane            M5559        19/41       51:39    9:27     2:03:39
437   Saul Duenas            M3539        46/76       57:38    9:27     2:03:40
438   Carrie Teahen          F3539       35/118       58:07    9:27     2:03:45
439   Kelli Mills            F5054        11/61       56:36    9:28     2:03:51
440   Luke Sawicki           M2529        35/65       57:44    9:28     2:03:55
441   Melissa Bunge          F4044        22/88       56:21    9:28     2:03:57
442   Wendy Chartier         F4549        15/67       56:26    9:28     2:03:59
443   Pamela Campbell        F6569         2/15       58:35    9:28     2:03:59
444   Andy Herrin            M4044        43/74       59:22    9:29     2:04:03
445   Emily Mapes            F3539       36/118       56:32    9:29     2:04:05
446   Mark Fowler            F3034       32/101     1:01:18    9:29     2:04:06
447   Michael Heille         M6064        11/31       58:11    9:29     2:04:06
448   Shawn Keeven           M4549        26/49     1:00:21    9:30     2:04:19
449   Sheilah Keeven         F4044        23/88     1:00:21    9:30     2:04:20
450   Drew Emery             M5559        20/41       52:39    9:30     2:04:24
451   Eric Lane              M5054        22/52       54:27    9:31     2:04:34
452   Ryan Fremgen           M2529        36/65       57:29    9:31     2:04:35
453   Elia Farias            F3034       33/101       58:41    9:31     2:04:38
454   Rhonda Sowards         F4549        16/67     1:00:00    9:32     2:04:42
455   Kassandra Daly         F4044        24/88     1:00:00    9:32     2:04:42
456   Kim Meyer              F4044        25/88     1:00:00    9:32     2:04:42
457   Ben Abbott             M3539        47/76       59:14    9:32     2:04:44
458   Vivian Ohsann          F0114          1/3     1:00:44    9:32     2:04:46
459   Tim Cernin             M5054        23/52       54:53    9:32     2:04:49
460   Leah Curl              F4044        26/88       59:13    9:32     2:04:50
461   Mark Mueller           M6569         8/23     1:00:20    9:32     2:04:52
462   Eric Moe               M2529        37/65       59:07    9:32     2:04:52
463   Payton Collins         F2529        20/68       59:07    9:32     2:04:52
464   Terrance Fowler        M6569         9/23       59:36    9:34     2:05:11
465   Mario Pizano           M5054        24/52       57:20    9:35     2:05:23
466   Justina Murphy         F3539       37/118       59:45    9:35     2:05:27
467   Tom Green              M6064        12/31       55:23    9:35     2:05:32
468   Laura Catherine Carrut F3539       38/118       55:25    9:35     2:05:32
469   Joshua Neal            M3034        40/59       56:48    9:36     2:05:33
470   Scott Knupp            M4044        44/74     1:00:38    9:36     2:05:40
471   Carolyn Miller         F5559         6/46     1:01:44    9:36     2:05:43
472   Carmen Kelley          F5559         7/46     1:01:45    9:36     2:05:43
473   Malinda Lamb           F4549        17/67       57:48    9:37     2:05:47
474   Reese Wiggins          M3034        41/59       56:17    9:37     2:05:49
475   Heather Raffelson      F3034       34/101       58:03    9:37     2:05:51
476   Julius Miller          M6064        13/31       57:55    9:38     2:06:00
477   Scott Devaney          M3539        48/76     1:00:47    9:38     2:06:00
478   Loretta Gibson         F5054        12/61     1:00:55    9:38     2:06:01
479   Kelly Miles            F4044        27/88       58:03    9:38     2:06:04
480   Melissa Pelham         F4044        28/88     1:01:44    9:38     2:06:08
481   Renee Wetzell          F4549        18/67       59:26    9:38     2:06:11
482   Beth Strader           F3539       39/118       55:39    9:38     2:06:12
483   Gabriel Pytel          M2529        38/65       58:03    9:39     2:06:14
484   Will Guzinski          M2024        33/45       59:14    9:39     2:06:16
485   Luke Gilbert           M2529        39/65       59:14    9:39     2:06:17
486   Nikki Carden           F3034       35/101       55:51    9:40     2:06:36
487   Bryan Huebsch          M4044        45/74       59:21    9:41     2:06:41
488   Barrett Essman         M4044        46/74       57:37    9:41     2:06:42
489   Patrica Martin         F2529        21/68       59:27    9:41     2:06:44
490   Brianna Schimp         F3034       36/101       58:37    9:41     2:06:46
491   Brenna Rieker          F2024        11/41       56:07    9:41     2:06:50
492   James Kaszynski        M6064        14/31       59:04    9:42     2:06:52
493   Kelly Read-Noack       F4044        29/88       59:52    9:42     2:06:57
494   Joshua Sims            M2024        34/45       55:52    9:42     2:07:00
495   Caleb Cousino          M3034        42/59       54:26    9:42     2:07:03
496   Dillyn Dagama          M2024        35/45       57:46    9:43     2:07:06
497   Peggy Bailey           F6569         3/15       56:38    9:43     2:07:08
498   Mike Rome              M5054        25/52       56:50    9:44     2:07:18
499   Matt Lee               M4044        47/74       55:04    9:44     2:07:19
500   Therese Dolezal        F3539       40/118       57:34    9:44     2:07:22
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501   Brendan Lerette        M2529        40/65       57:36    9:44     2:07:30
502   Ryan Less              M4549        27/49       57:08    9:44     2:07:31
503   Hannah Glaub           F3539       41/118       59:54    9:45     2:07:34
504   Kaden Zinkle           M1519          3/8       56:41    9:46     2:07:45
505   Tyler Allen            M3539        49/76       58:55    9:46     2:07:49
506   Ryan McNall            M3539        50/76     1:02:48    9:46     2:07:50
507   Nichole Brown          F3539       42/118     1:00:27    9:46     2:07:50
508   Alicia Green           F3539       43/118     1:00:47    9:46     2:07:52
509   Michael Tresnak        M5054        26/52       54:57    9:46     2:07:53
510   Kristin Knobloch       F4549        19/67     1:00:35    9:46     2:07:53
511   Joni Kinsella          F5054        13/61     1:00:35    9:46     2:07:53
512   Michelle Cousineau     F3539       44/118     1:00:43    9:46     2:07:54
513   Megan Radosevich       F3539       45/118     1:00:43    9:46     2:07:55
514   Daniella Hamilton      F5054        14/61       59:21    9:47     2:08:03
515   Joseph Dierbeck        M7074         3/13       56:52    9:48     2:08:13
516   Robert Burkhead        M3034        43/59     1:00:32    9:48     2:08:14
517   Trish Froeschle        F6064         8/28       58:29    9:48     2:08:14
518   Calvin Harridge        M2529        41/65       56:23    9:48     2:08:15
519   Susan Stieneke         F5054        15/61       59:02    9:48     2:08:17
520   Luke Bishop            M4044        48/74     1:00:41    9:48     2:08:21
521   Jessica Johnson        F3034       37/101     1:00:46    9:49     2:08:24
522   Tracy Pearlman         F5559         8/46       57:41    9:49     2:08:29
523   Aaron Hartzler         M4044        49/74     1:02:03    9:49     2:08:36
524   Saul Gerardo Hernandez M4549        28/49     1:02:10    9:50     2:08:41
525   Steve Vipond           M6569        10/23     1:00:10    9:50     2:08:41
526   Adam Berntgen          M3539        51/76       56:01    9:50     2:08:43
527   Abby Berntgen          F3034       38/101       56:01    9:50     2:08:43
528   Jameson Harbron        M4044        50/74     1:00:11    9:50     2:08:45
529   Marley Cutshall        F1519         6/11     1:00:11    9:50     2:08:45
530   Courtney Post          F2529        22/68       58:19    9:51     2:08:51
531   Heather Ohnemus        F4044        30/88     1:00:55    9:51     2:08:52
532   Campbell Wolfe         F1519         7/11     1:00:17    9:51     2:08:52
533   Jessica Jones          F3539       46/118       58:51    9:51     2:08:53
534   Christopher Weigel     M5559        21/41     1:00:38    9:51     2:08:56
535   Paul Foley             M4549        29/49     1:00:40    9:51     2:08:56
536   Pam Mohr               F5559         9/46     1:00:45    9:52     2:09:03
537   Anastasia Drexler      F1519         8/11     1:00:18    9:52     2:09:04
538   Judy Kauerauf          F5559        10/46       59:45    9:52     2:09:09
539   Alyssa Leone           F3034       39/101     1:00:37    9:52     2:09:09
540   Jan Leone              F5559        11/46     1:00:36    9:52     2:09:09
541   Claire Tinsman         F2529        23/68       56:51    9:53     2:09:21
542   Thomas Langley         M4549        30/49       56:33    9:54     2:09:30
543   Tim Wages              M2529        42/65       57:32    9:54     2:09:33
544   Alexandra Handchetz    F2024        12/41       58:48    9:54     2:09:34
545   Shelby Bruce           F3034       40/101       59:27    9:54     2:09:37
546   Lacey Billington       F4044        31/88     1:00:48    9:55     2:09:45
547   Kristen Barnes         F4044        32/88       56:51    9:55     2:09:46
548   Eva Matthews           F2024        13/41       54:37    9:55     2:09:48
549   Tabitha Barney         F3034       41/101       59:08    9:55     2:09:49
550   Rose M Reiseck         F5054        16/61       56:15    9:55     2:09:50
551   Abbey Hodge            F2529        24/68       59:35    9:56     2:10:04
552   Lucas Golinghorst      M2529        43/65       57:45    9:56     2:10:05
553   Brian Atherton         M4044        51/74       58:09    9:57     2:10:14
554   John H Smith           M7074         4/13       55:12    9:57     2:10:17
555   Janet Donnelly         F6064         9/28       58:23    9:58     2:10:26
556   Sarah Eisenmenger      F3539       47/118     1:00:32    9:58     2:10:31
557   Hannah Slothower       F3034       42/101     1:00:44    9:58     2:10:33
558   Amanda Hearn           F3034       43/101       57:07    9:58     2:10:34
559   Nicholas Eisenmenger   M3539        52/76     1:00:31    9:59     2:10:36
560   Valerie Olson          F4044        33/88       57:35    9:59     2:10:40
561   Kathleena Horsman      F4044        34/88       54:14    9:59     2:10:41
562   Mario Garcia           M6569        11/23       59:33    9:59     2:10:42
563   Barbara Bumann         F7074         1/11     1:00:16    9:59     2:10:44
564   Josh Eaves             M2529        44/65     1:00:32   10:00     2:10:48
565   Nicky Haas             F3539       48/118     1:01:39   10:00     2:10:49
566   Jen Harich             F5054        17/61     1:00:36   10:00     2:10:53
567   Abby Herlein           F3539       49/118       59:03   10:00     2:10:56
568   Erica Stralow          F3539       50/118     1:01:19   10:01     2:11:04
569   Anthony Mathias        M2024        36/45     1:01:14   10:01     2:11:05
570   Catelyn Nemes          F3034       44/101       57:47   10:01     2:11:12
571   Jakub Kocyan           M3539        53/76     1:03:47   10:01     2:11:13
572   Charles Gibson         M5054        27/52     1:02:07   10:01     2:11:13
573   Charles Delano         M5559        22/41     1:01:37   10:02     2:11:14
574   Luke Thoensen          M4044        52/74     1:01:24   10:02     2:11:15
575   Chris Nelson           M4549        31/49     1:04:11   10:02     2:11:16
576   Wesley Wenger          M2529        45/65       57:51   10:02     2:11:18
577   Tommy Reins            M2529        46/65     1:00:21   10:02     2:11:20
578   Elaine Hast            F3034       45/101       59:30   10:02     2:11:23
579   Cheri Saxby            F5559        12/46     1:00:51   10:02     2:11:26
580   Renee Gutierrez Farwel F3034       46/101       59:09   10:02     2:11:26
581   Amy Keyson             F4044        35/88     1:03:41   10:03     2:11:28
582   Helen Vogel            F5559        13/46     1:02:39   10:03     2:11:28
583   Ashley Egan            F3539       51/118     1:00:27   10:03     2:11:28
584   William Vorva          M7074         5/13     1:03:37   10:03     2:11:32
585   William Vorva          M4044        53/74     1:03:37   10:03     2:11:33
586   Patrick Richard        M3034        44/59     1:00:55   10:04     2:11:41
587   Lisa Sherman           F3539       52/118     1:01:07   10:04     2:11:42
588   Caleb Freeman          M1519          4/8     1:04:23   10:04     2:11:44
589   Karen Witkowski        F6569         4/15     1:00:42   10:04     2:11:51
590   Ryan McKanna           M3034        45/59       55:29   10:05     2:11:58
591   Matthew Beattie        M2529        47/65     1:00:24   10:06     2:12:11
592   Elizabeth Champagne    F3539       53/118     1:01:51   10:06     2:12:12
593   Gus Mather             M5054        28/52     1:01:10   10:06     2:12:15
594   Heather Mather         F5054        18/61     1:01:10   10:06     2:12:15
595   Wendy Batdorf          F4549        20/67     1:01:31   10:09     2:12:52
596   Melissa Preston        F4549        21/67     1:00:32   10:09     2:12:55
597   Aravinda Yeluru        M4044        54/74     1:00:51   10:10     2:13:08
598   Caleb Conley           M4044        55/74     1:02:35   10:10     2:13:08
599   Chris Perez            M3539        54/76       54:48   10:11     2:13:19
600   Travis Gillham         M2529        48/65     1:06:07   10:11     2:13:22
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601   Danielle Pearson       F3034       47/101       58:38   10:11     2:13:23
602   Lindsay Ridgway        F3034       48/101       58:38   10:11     2:13:23
603   Randy Bourn            M5559        23/41     1:00:59   10:12     2:13:35
604   Rachael Debuysere      F3034       49/101     1:04:51   10:13     2:13:47
605   Anna Bross             F2024        14/41     1:02:43   10:15     2:14:05
606   Jessica Gascho         F2529        25/68     1:02:44   10:15     2:14:06
607   Jim Weisrock           M5559        24/41     1:02:42   10:15     2:14:11
608   Adam Greenfield        M2529        49/65     1:04:09   10:15     2:14:11
609   Heidi Conner           F4044        36/88     1:03:24   10:15     2:14:14
610   Catherine Tillberg     F5559        14/46     1:00:20   10:15     2:14:16
611   Joshua Parr            M4044        56/74     1:03:55   10:16     2:14:17
612   Michelle Koops         F5054        19/61     1:02:38   10:16     2:14:29
613   Chris Roth             M4044        57/74     1:01:32   10:17     2:14:34
614   Samantha Schrodt       F3034       50/101       59:14   10:17     2:14:36
615   Matthew Allard         M4549        32/49     1:05:04   10:18     2:14:45
616   Brian Cox              M4044        58/74     1:02:47   10:18     2:14:46
617   Miles Goetzman         M1519          5/8       59:12   10:18     2:14:55
618   Albert Davalle         M7074         6/13     1:03:22   10:18     2:14:56
619   Natalie Goetzman       F2024        15/41       59:12   10:18     2:14:56
620   David Waterman         M3539        55/76       58:20   10:18     2:14:56
621   Angie Maxfield         F4044        37/88     1:04:33   10:18     2:14:56
622   Jane Horwedel          F5559        15/46     1:02:10   10:19     2:14:59
623   Tiffany Hays           F3539       54/118     1:02:23   10:19     2:15:06
624   Doug Bierman           M6569        12/23     1:03:28   10:20     2:15:14
625   Andrea Dedecker        F3034       51/101       58:02   10:20     2:15:17
626   Leah Van Hal           F2024        16/41     1:00:14   10:20     2:15:18
627   Collin Mack            M2529        50/65     1:00:15   10:20     2:15:18
628   Rebecca Hostettler     F3034       52/101     1:06:06   10:20     2:15:19
629   John Murphy            M6064        15/31     1:00:17   10:20     2:15:20
630   Keaton Green           M2529        51/65     1:00:52   10:20     2:15:22
631   Andy Boyd              M5559        25/41     1:04:52   10:21     2:15:30
632   Matt Little            M4549        33/49     1:03:27   10:21     2:15:32
633   Shannon Moore          F3539       55/118     1:04:50   10:21     2:15:33
634   Kyla Butler            F2024        17/41     1:00:01   10:21     2:15:35
635   Grace Girten           F2024        18/41     1:00:01   10:21     2:15:35
636   Anna Girten            F2024        19/41     1:00:01   10:22     2:15:36
637   Dan Hayden             M4549        34/49     1:03:25   10:22     2:15:36
638   Keri Decock            F4044        38/88     1:00:45   10:22     2:15:37
639   Mykel Carlson          F3034       53/101     1:00:19   10:22     2:15:37
640   Shelby Exbom           F2529        26/68     1:03:09   10:22     2:15:38
641   Erich Theiss           M4044        59/74     1:00:59   10:22     2:15:39
642   Sean Sullivan          M4044        60/74     1:03:25   10:22     2:15:40
643   Angie Kersten          F4549        22/67       59:41   10:22     2:15:44
644   Michael Kersten        M1519          6/8       59:42   10:22     2:15:44
645   Ally Kersten           F1519         9/11       59:42   10:22     2:15:45
646   Lisa Stisser           F4549        23/67       56:18   10:23     2:15:50
647   Elizabeth Dowell       F3539       56/118     1:00:27   10:23     2:16:00
648   Mary Van Buer          F3034       54/101     1:04:19   10:23     2:16:02
649   Kenya Howard           F3539       57/118     1:02:48   10:24     2:16:04
650   Jennifer Fetes         F4549        24/67       59:19   10:24     2:16:15
651   Mark Stegmaier         M6569        13/23     1:01:25   10:25     2:16:26
652   Javier Suarez          M2024        37/45       57:25   10:26     2:16:28
653   Chad Stewart           M5054        29/52       58:50   10:26     2:16:37
654   Brad Smith             M5054        30/52     1:02:24   10:27     2:16:44
655   Sandra Hoppmann        F5054        20/61     1:00:46   10:27     2:16:46
656   Michael Terry          M5054        31/52       59:05   10:27     2:16:47
657   Francisco Martinez     M3034        46/59       56:07   10:27     2:16:48
658   Amy Holbert            F4549        25/67     1:02:39   10:27     2:16:53
659   Tracy Hmielowski       F4044        39/88     1:04:23   10:28     2:16:57
660   Christine Watson       F5054        21/61       58:05   10:28     2:17:00
661   Louis Da               M5054        32/52     1:03:41   10:28     2:17:01
662   Joanna Kulp            F2529        27/68       59:20   10:28     2:17:06
663   Kim Perez              F3539       58/118     1:02:00   10:29     2:17:08
664   Margaret Bussan        F4549        26/67     1:00:34   10:29     2:17:10
665   Kelly Goodman          F4549        27/67     1:04:23   10:29     2:17:20
666   Lauren Klimek          F3034       55/101     1:02:43   10:30     2:17:21
667   Brittany Sheppard      F2529        28/68       59:24   10:30     2:17:24
668   Michelle Elizondo      F4044        40/88     1:01:09   10:30     2:17:24
669   Brieanne Lonergan      F3539       59/118     1:00:56   10:30     2:17:27
670   Ray Dobbels            M4549        35/49     1:04:41   10:30     2:17:27
671   Crystal Werthmann      F3539       60/118     1:03:58   10:30     2:17:31
672   Emily Calogero         F3034       56/101     1:01:07   10:31     2:17:37
673   Rachel Loussaert       F3539       61/118       58:40   10:31     2:17:44
674   Kevin Lawson           M3539        56/76     1:04:55   10:31     2:17:45
675   Keyondria Massey       F3034       57/101     1:02:35   10:32     2:17:51
676   Mary Beattie           F2024        20/41       59:38   10:32     2:17:52
677   Thomas Nickols         M6064        16/31     1:00:30   10:32     2:17:56
678   Julie Ott              F3539       62/118     1:00:50   10:32     2:17:57
679   Miranda Glawe          F3034       58/101     1:03:36   10:33     2:18:02
680   Megan Tarasi           F3539       63/118     1:02:35   10:33     2:18:05
681   Keira Kreuzenstein     F1519        10/11     1:03:37   10:33     2:18:08
682   Lonny Cale             M6064        17/31     1:04:38   10:33     2:18:10
683   Jaimie Miller          F2529        29/68     1:00:16   10:33     2:18:10
684   Nicole Marchese        F5054        22/61     1:02:38   10:34     2:18:16
685   Michael Feldpausch     M6569        14/23     1:06:08   10:34     2:18:20
686   Kathy Peterson         F6064        10/28     1:03:34   10:34     2:18:21
687   Dalton Runyon          M2529        52/65     1:03:50   10:34     2:18:23
688   Hannah Morrison        F3034       59/101     1:03:58   10:35     2:18:34
689   Lila Minnick           F2024        21/41     1:02:57   10:36     2:18:42
690   Kristen Allen          F3539       64/118     1:01:57   10:36     2:18:44
691   Nathan Coudron         M5054        33/52     1:06:11   10:36     2:18:49
692   Kylie Ferguson         F3034       60/101     1:06:12   10:37     2:18:55
693   Patrick Wagner         M5054        34/52     1:03:41   10:37     2:19:02
694   Katy Duncan            F4044        41/88     1:03:44   10:38     2:19:06
695   Cindy Lemke            F4044        42/88     1:02:06   10:38     2:19:08
696   Becki Benz             F4044        43/88     1:03:15   10:38     2:19:11
697   Carly Millerd          F2529        30/68     1:03:06   10:38     2:19:16
698   Amalie Millerd         F2024        22/41     1:03:06   10:38     2:19:16
699   Carter Ames            M2529        53/65     1:01:47   10:38     2:19:17
700   Daryel Jeffers         M6064        18/31     1:02:30   10:39     2:19:22
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701   Jerry Logan            M3034        47/59     1:01:09   10:39     2:19:24
702   Brandon James          M2529        54/65       56:09   10:39     2:19:26
703   Marc Buckrop           M5054        35/52       59:34   10:39     2:19:29
704   Hannah Turkmani        F2529        31/68     1:04:23   10:40     2:19:34
705   Gayle Haun             F5559        16/46     1:04:06   10:41     2:19:48
706   Kathleen Magoon        F6569         5/15     1:04:06   10:41     2:19:50
707   Megan McCarty          F2529        32/68     1:03:39   10:41     2:19:53
708   Joshua Sun             M3539        57/76     1:06:12   10:41     2:19:55
709   Micaela Terronez       F3034       61/101       59:59   10:43     2:20:12
710   Jesse Sutton           M3034        48/59     1:00:48   10:43     2:20:17
711   Joseph Liu             M4549        36/49     1:05:37   10:43     2:20:18
712   Amber Hinrichsen       F3539       65/118     1:03:32   10:43     2:20:21
713   Priscilla Porter       F2529        33/68     1:03:28   10:44     2:20:25
714   Dawn May               F5559        17/46     1:02:57   10:44     2:20:25
715   Kelly Hansen           F2024        23/41     1:03:29   10:44     2:20:26
716   Lucero Wilcox          F3539       66/118     1:05:23   10:44     2:20:31
717   Amanda Atherton        F4044        44/88     1:05:45   10:44     2:20:32
718   Kai Dickmann           M3539        58/76     1:00:07   10:44     2:20:32
719   Ashley Mills           F3539       67/118     1:00:24   10:44     2:20:33
720   Susan Meyer            F6569         6/15     1:04:10   10:44     2:20:33
721   Donald Lampe           M6569        15/23     1:03:34   10:45     2:20:47
722   Michala Mielke         F3539       68/118     1:01:02   10:46     2:20:52
723   Chris Corpus           F5559        18/46     1:04:01   10:46     2:21:01
724   Margaux Palaski        F2529        34/68     1:05:28   10:47     2:21:04
725   Michelle Murphy        F4549        28/67     1:02:16   10:47     2:21:06
726   Jodi Hyde              F5054        23/61     1:04:37   10:48     2:21:17
727   Holly Jackson          F4044        45/88     1:00:58   10:48     2:21:20
728   Amber Voss             F2529        35/68     1:05:38   10:48     2:21:25
729   Thomas Duggan          M5559        26/41     1:02:28   10:48     2:21:29
730   Ronaldo Villarosa      M6064        19/31     1:05:25   10:49     2:21:33
731   Chloe Kilty            F2529        36/68     1:01:24   10:50     2:21:47
732   Leigh Warren           F5054        24/61     1:06:46   10:51     2:21:57
733   Elizabeth Jost         F4044        46/88     1:01:52   10:51     2:21:58
734   Sherri Vancil          F5054        25/61     1:03:28   10:51     2:22:03
735   Tim Hesterman          M5559        27/41     1:06:49   10:51     2:22:05
736   Anne Maria Zugarramurd F4549        29/67     1:07:34   10:51     2:22:06
737   Rhonda Misfeldt        F4044        47/88     1:03:35   10:51     2:22:07
738   Annetta Nordstrom      F3539       69/118     1:03:36   10:52     2:22:13
739   Tiffany Kosanda        F3034       62/101     1:09:54   10:52     2:22:16
740   Lora Carmichael        F4044        48/88     1:00:37   10:53     2:22:29
741   Blake Markey           M3539        59/76     1:05:33   10:54     2:22:36
742   Tim Hanke              M5559        28/41     1:02:54   10:55     2:22:48
743   Kelli Hoskins          F3539       70/118     1:04:22   10:55     2:22:49
744   Tyler Kimmel           M3034        49/59     1:06:00   10:55     2:22:50
745   Cameryn Clevenger      F2024        24/41     1:06:03   10:55     2:22:56
746   Joey Clevenger         M4549        37/49     1:06:03   10:55     2:22:57
747   Adam Brandt            M3539        60/76     1:02:52   10:55     2:22:57
748   Jill Sommer            F5559        19/46     1:06:09   10:56     2:23:12
749   Edward Ray             M2024        38/45     1:03:49   10:56     2:23:12
750   Jake Fedie             M3539        61/76     1:03:49   10:56     2:23:14
751   Mary McConnaughay      F2024        25/41     1:02:47   10:57     2:23:19
752   Unknown Runner         M              1/1       58:24   10:57     2:23:26
753   Paula Ketelsen         F4044        49/88     1:02:42   10:58     2:23:29
754   Stacie Hoppman         F3034       63/101     1:05:43   10:59     2:23:52
755   Katelyn Despain        F2529        37/68     1:06:52   11:00     2:23:59
756   Kelsey Overberg        F3539       71/118     1:16:20   11:00     2:24:01
757   Danielle Williams      F5054        26/61     1:06:07   11:00     2:24:03
758   Angelica Bridges       F4044        50/88     1:03:56   11:01     2:24:07
759   Grissel Castaneda      F3539       72/118     1:04:43   11:01     2:24:10
760   Amy Kelly              F4044        51/88     1:06:02   11:01     2:24:10
761   Lisa Gorgal            F5054        27/61     1:05:39   11:01     2:24:15
762   Ryan Kleinsmith        M5054        36/52     1:02:08   11:01     2:24:16
763   Katy Wiedemeier        F3034       64/101     1:04:22   11:01     2:24:17
764   Tina Rusk              F5054        28/61       57:38   11:02     2:24:21
765   Jon Obrecht            M5054        37/52     1:04:44   11:02     2:24:22
766   Makenzie Lapointe      F3034       65/101     1:04:53   11:03     2:24:43
767   Don Barnard            M75UP          1/4     1:05:05   11:04     2:24:52
768   Paige Kelly            F2529        38/68     1:02:58   11:05     2:24:59
769   Jana Knupp             F4044        52/88     1:03:54   11:05     2:25:03
770   Colton Miyler          M2529        55/65     1:06:28   11:06     2:25:13
771   Tanner White           M2529        56/65     1:06:28   11:06     2:25:13
772   Allie Deggendorf       F2529        39/68     1:05:30   11:06     2:25:18
773   Brian Vanwilligen      M5054        38/52     1:05:57   11:06     2:25:19
774   Erin Byrd              F3539       73/118     1:04:50   11:06     2:25:21
775   Jd Blackman            M4549        38/49     1:06:01   11:07     2:25:26
776   Jason Walker           M3539        62/76     1:04:45   11:07     2:25:33
777   Amanda Walker          F2529        40/68     1:04:46   11:07     2:25:38
778   Luke Peterson          M3539        63/76     1:04:49   11:08     2:25:47
779   Adorabelle Namigadde   F3034       66/101     1:11:14   11:09     2:25:51
780   Mikela Gerdes          F2529        41/68     1:10:04   11:10     2:26:06
781   Paige Andersen         F3539       74/118     1:02:07   11:10     2:26:07
782   Stephen Cramond        M2529        57/65     1:11:45   11:10     2:26:08
783   Mary Lixanne Ngo       F2529        42/68     1:05:49   11:10     2:26:17
784   Marilyn Kirchgesner    F6064        11/28     1:06:30   11:11     2:26:18
785   William Fawkes         M3034        50/59     1:09:27   11:11     2:26:18
786   Bob Egan               M6064        20/31     1:05:06   11:11     2:26:21
787   Matthew Duff           M4549        39/49     1:03:06   11:11     2:26:28
788   Alex Kruse             M3034        51/59     1:09:13   11:11     2:26:28
789   Aaron McLaughlin       M3034        52/59     1:08:12   11:11     2:26:29
790   Sara Pasha             F3034       67/101     1:09:16   11:12     2:26:33
791   Elly Holst             F1519        11/11     1:04:32   11:12     2:26:39
792   Ashley Becker          F2529        43/68     1:05:18   11:13     2:26:52
793   Dana Whittemore        F3539       75/118     1:05:44   11:13     2:26:54
794   Cecily Mellenthin      F3034       68/101     1:07:04   11:14     2:26:59
795   David Saldivar         M4044        61/74       59:18   11:15     2:27:13
796   Krista Clark           F4044        53/88     1:05:55   11:15     2:27:18
797   Nathan Clark           M4549        40/49     1:05:56   11:15     2:27:19
798   Ginny Shaw             F6064        12/28     1:06:44   11:16     2:27:24
799   Lindsay Berlin         F4044        54/88     1:10:20   11:16     2:27:27
800   Natalie Mills          F3034       69/101     1:06:07   11:16     2:27:35
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801   Ryan Damewood          M3539        64/76     1:06:21   11:17     2:27:37
802   Mauricio Hernandez Jr. M1519          7/8     1:14:10   11:17     2:27:42
803   Michaela Padazopoulos  F4044        55/88     1:13:08   11:17     2:27:44
804   Samantha Houselog      F4044        56/88     1:10:29   11:18     2:27:51
805   Jack Vandermillen      M2024        39/45     1:05:31   11:18     2:27:55
806   Stephanie Clark        F3539       76/118     1:07:01   11:19     2:28:10
807   Dawn Bopes             F4549        30/67     1:01:30   11:20     2:28:17
808   Julie Elliott          F5054        29/61     1:07:33   11:20     2:28:20
809   Andy Bishop            M3034        53/59     1:05:46   11:20     2:28:21
810   Cheryl Benson          F5559        20/46     1:07:33   11:20     2:28:23
811   Jolene Vipond          F6569         7/15     1:07:48   11:20     2:28:25
812   Sharon Hojnacki        F5054        30/61     1:07:32   11:20     2:28:25
813   Aaron Pestle           M4044        62/74     1:09:51   11:21     2:28:29
814   Deron Soendlin         M5559        29/41     1:02:11   11:21     2:28:31
815   Andrew Slusser         M2529        58/65     1:08:20   11:21     2:28:35
816   Adam Schreiter         M5559        30/41     1:05:22   11:21     2:28:37
817   Alyssa Raya            F3034       70/101     1:02:10   11:21     2:28:38
818   Adam Hull              M3539        65/76     1:10:53   11:21     2:28:38
819   Isabella Schreiter     F0114          2/3     1:05:26   11:21     2:28:39
820   Town Kerner            M0114          2/3     1:06:28   11:21     2:28:40
821   Niusha Schooley        F3034       71/101     1:08:34   11:21     2:28:41
822   Keith Varland          M3539        66/76       56:30   11:22     2:28:46
823   Maria Amaya            F4044        57/88     1:05:44   11:22     2:28:53
824   Melissa Engebretson    F5054        31/61     1:04:56   11:23     2:28:57
825   Miranda Kocher         F3034       72/101     1:08:12   11:23     2:28:58
826   Olivia Fritz           F3034       73/101     1:07:42   11:23     2:29:05
827   Suresh Vakati          M4549        41/49     1:07:27   11:25     2:29:33
828   Kerri Lanum            F4549        31/67     1:03:24   11:26     2:29:39
829   Daniela Jackson        F3034       74/101     1:09:18   11:26     2:29:43
830   Miranda Hofer          F2529        44/68     1:08:13   11:26     2:29:46
831   Barb Knight            F5559        21/46     1:10:58   11:26     2:29:47
832   Shanna Brianne         F4044        58/88     1:06:36   11:27     2:29:51
833   Justin Roe             M4044        63/74     1:02:18   11:27     2:29:53
834   Sam Pickslay           M6064        21/31     1:08:19   11:28     2:30:02
835   Carol Pratt            F6064        13/28     1:10:23   11:28     2:30:06
836   Sara Palmer            F5054        32/61     1:09:50   11:28     2:30:08
837   Hillary Leach          F4044        59/88     1:06:13   11:28     2:30:11
838   Katie Barton           F2529        45/68     1:09:43   11:28     2:30:13
839   Aditya Badheka         M4044        64/74     1:05:09   11:29     2:30:14
840   Emily Deter            F3034       75/101     1:09:43   11:29     2:30:15
841   Josh Ludin             M4549        42/49     1:01:34   11:29     2:30:17
842   Jennifer Weech         F4044        60/88     1:16:15   11:29     2:30:19
843   Tara Teasdale          F3539       77/118     1:08:51   11:29     2:30:20
844   Katie Henkel           F3539       78/118     1:07:15   11:29     2:30:21
845   Ronald Plante          M7074         7/13     1:06:09   11:29     2:30:24
846   Randy Kirk             M7074         8/13     1:11:44   11:30     2:30:27
847   Andrea Megnin          F4549        32/67     1:11:44   11:30     2:30:27
848   Leslie Mitchell        F5054        33/61     1:05:54   11:30     2:30:29
849   Pawanjeet Kaur         F4044        61/88     1:04:24   11:30     2:30:33
850   Tara Flesch            F4044        62/88     1:10:54   11:31     2:30:46
851   Erin Grimme            F4044        63/88     1:03:01   11:31     2:30:47
852   Aaron Feeney           M3539        67/76     1:06:10   11:31     2:30:50
853   Lori Grafton           F6064        14/28     1:05:42   11:31     2:30:52
854   Chad Strain            M4044        65/74     1:07:20   11:33     2:31:09
855   Dawn Bergom            F5054        34/61     1:10:49   11:35     2:31:33
856   Kara Birks             F4044        64/88     1:09:06   11:35     2:31:34
857   Sarah Sims             F4044        65/88     1:06:26   11:35     2:31:36
858   Hope Boston            F2024        26/41     1:06:09   11:35     2:31:36
859   Jana Brennan           F5054        35/61     1:11:13   11:35     2:31:38
860   Yvonne Long            F5054        36/61     1:09:39   11:35     2:31:45
861   Emilie Cramond         F2529        46/68     1:11:45   11:36     2:31:45
862   Rosemary Kroener       F3539       79/118     1:14:00   11:36     2:31:49
863   Jason Smith            M4044        66/74     1:14:00   11:36     2:31:49
864   Troy Lempke            M5054        39/52     1:09:15   11:36     2:31:51
865   Christie Long          F4549        33/67     1:11:30   11:36     2:31:53
866   Jessica Payden         F3539       80/118     1:09:45   11:37     2:32:06
867   Hayley Smith           F3034       76/101     1:11:10   11:37     2:32:09
868   Brianna Boer           F2529        47/68     1:09:28   11:38     2:32:20
869   Chris Boer             M2529        59/65     1:09:28   11:38     2:32:20
870   Ana Raya Ehlers        F3539       81/118     1:10:29   11:39     2:32:34
871   Mel Saad               M6064        22/31     1:13:02   11:39     2:32:36
872   Shannon Milazzo        F2529        48/68     1:05:53   11:40     2:32:45
873   Rocky Belmonte         F3539       82/118     1:16:15   11:40     2:32:47
874   Jakob Berg             M2529        60/65     1:10:39   11:40     2:32:48
875   Scott Hendren          M5559        31/41     1:07:04   11:42     2:33:13
876   Meg Schroeder          F3034       77/101     1:02:10   11:43     2:33:28
877   Christina Christensen  F4549        34/67     1:08:59   11:43     2:33:30
878   Olivia Vincent         F2024        27/41     1:06:07   11:44     2:33:40
879   Courtney McGehee       F2529        49/68     1:08:53   11:45     2:33:52
880   Alma Arana             F3539       83/118     1:10:38   11:47     2:34:12
881   Mark Murphy            M7074         9/13     1:08:09   11:47     2:34:19
882   Dena Mueller           F6064        15/28     1:06:58   11:49     2:34:37
883   Megan Schultz          F2529        50/68     1:07:53   11:49     2:34:44
884   Jennifer Ballard       F3539       84/118     1:14:22   11:51     2:35:10
885   Julianne Scheskie      F5559        22/46     1:09:26   11:51     2:35:12
886   Emma Frank             F2024        28/41     1:13:12   11:51     2:35:13
887   Jill Van Damme         F5559        23/46     1:10:54   11:51     2:35:13
888   Jennifer Ewoldt        F5054        37/61     1:10:22   11:52     2:35:15
889   Kara Zigament          F5559        24/46     1:10:38   11:53     2:35:36
890   Dylan Cardenas         M2529        61/65     1:09:29   11:53     2:35:38
891   William Plumlee        M2529        62/65     1:15:06   11:53     2:35:40
892   Carol Burton           F5559        25/46     1:11:07   11:54     2:35:52
893   Satya Narayan Janardha M5054        40/52     1:07:12   11:54     2:35:53
894   Alex Torres            M4549        43/49     1:12:57   11:56     2:36:12
895   Jake Anderson          M4044        67/74     1:12:01   11:56     2:36:13
896   Elizabeth Lutz         F3539       85/118     1:10:53   11:57     2:36:20
897   Paula McCray           F5054        38/61     1:05:34   11:57     2:36:23
898   Denise Keim            F3539       86/118     1:09:06   11:58     2:36:35
899   Kelly Lyons            F4549        35/67     1:09:31   11:58     2:36:38
900   Tiffany Nowacki        F3539       87/118     1:08:27   11:58     2:36:40
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901   Monty Beal             M6064        23/31     1:10:01   11:59     2:36:49
902   Harry Voss             M7074        10/13     1:12:07   11:59     2:36:54
903   Carrie Prowant         F4549        36/67     1:06:00   12:00     2:37:00
904   Allison Mason          F3539       88/118     1:11:03   12:00     2:37:03
905   Joy Weide              F5559        26/46     1:08:12   12:00     2:37:06
906   Genevieve Marrs        F4549        37/67     1:12:13   12:00     2:37:08
907   Tom Meyer              M3539        68/76     1:07:54   12:00     2:37:10
908   Nicholas Brokaw        M2024        40/45     1:17:26   12:01     2:37:15
909   Jacob Brokaw           M2024        41/45     1:17:28   12:01     2:37:17
910   James Conyers          M5054        41/52     1:10:39   12:03     2:37:44
911   Melody Stonier         F7074         2/11     1:12:47   12:04     2:37:54
912   Rick Miller            M6064        24/31     1:12:07   12:04     2:38:03
913   Chris Jerome           M6569        16/23     1:07:11   12:05     2:38:06
914   Morgan Ottier          F3539       89/118     1:14:45   12:05     2:38:14
915   Megan Schaefer         F2529        51/68     1:14:46   12:05     2:38:15
916   Leah Wagner            F0114          3/3     1:06:13   12:05     2:38:15
917   Kristin Stegmann       F3539       90/118     1:07:42   12:06     2:38:20
918   Haley Camlin           F2024        29/41     1:09:40   12:06     2:38:22
919   Bryce Matsuo           M3539        69/76     1:09:26   12:06     2:38:23
920   Carlye Brown           F2024        30/41     1:05:50   12:06     2:38:31
921   Kelsie Lampe           F4044        66/88     1:10:16   12:07     2:38:33
922   Claire Vandevoord      F3539       91/118     1:14:44   12:07     2:38:33
923   Alma Avila             F3034       78/101     1:12:58   12:07     2:38:36
924   Matt Daughenbaugh      M5054        42/52     1:08:13   12:07     2:38:43
925   Lori Brockhouse        F5559        27/46     1:14:44   12:08     2:38:45
926   Jody Somers            F5054        39/61     1:11:31   12:09     2:39:10
927   Sara Tubbs             F5054        40/61     1:14:45   12:10     2:39:14
928   Ashar Khan             M2024        42/45     1:10:31   12:10     2:39:23
929   Kira Macoun            F4044        67/88     1:08:39   12:11     2:39:24
930   Chloe Serp             F2529        52/68     1:13:58   12:11     2:39:29
931   Jessica Piepenbrink    F3034       79/101     1:12:08   12:11     2:39:36
932   Christiana Headley     F4549        38/67     1:15:08   12:12     2:39:44
933   John Dannenfeldt       M7074        11/13     1:11:10   12:12     2:39:44
934   Todd Engle             M5054        43/52     1:18:56   12:12     2:39:45
935   Jess Ohara             F3539       92/118     1:10:44   12:12     2:39:47
936   Carolyn Ackerman       F6064        16/28     1:13:29   12:12     2:39:49
937   Amanda Bonde           F5054        41/61     1:10:30   12:13     2:40:00
938   Priscilla Robbins      F4549        39/67     1:10:30   12:13     2:40:01
939   Brett Unger            M4044        68/74     1:07:39   12:13     2:40:02
940   Kimberly Biggs         F4549        40/67     1:12:31   12:14     2:40:07
941   Simon Wallace          M2024        43/45     1:08:39   12:15     2:40:21
942   Daniele Scott          F3034       80/101     1:08:27   12:17     2:40:51
943   Megan Venhorst         F3539       93/118     1:11:38   12:17     2:40:52
944   Tricia Cleary          F3539       94/118     1:11:39   12:17     2:40:52
945   Nick Scott             M3539        70/76     1:08:27   12:17     2:40:53
946   Paul Schmidt           M6569        17/23     1:10:52   12:17     2:40:54
947   Frank Bay              M75UP          2/4     1:15:07   12:17     2:40:54
948   Jay Pittman            M6064        25/31     1:10:03   12:18     2:40:58
949   Madisson Millet        M3034        54/59     1:12:08   12:18     2:40:58
950   Katlyn Seuntjens       F3539       95/118     1:10:11   12:18     2:41:01
951   Katelyn McColl         F2529        53/68     1:06:17   12:18     2:41:06
952   Karen Iehl-Morse       F6569         8/15     1:11:52   12:18     2:41:08
953   Ishvir Singh           M0114          3/3     1:05:56   12:23     2:42:07
954   Sean Dorton            M5054        44/52     1:08:19   12:23     2:42:12
955   Laura Snook            F5559        28/46     1:10:32   12:23     2:42:13
956   Jeanne Garbers         F3539       96/118     1:07:48   12:24     2:42:25
957   Christa Swanson        F5054        42/61     1:17:34   12:25     2:42:29
958   Caitie Leighton        F3034       81/101     1:10:43   12:27     2:42:55
959   Cathy Patnaik          F4044        68/88     1:10:09   12:27     2:42:57
960   Ayla Hillyer           F4549        41/67     1:09:10   12:27     2:42:58
961   Heather Jacks          F4549        42/67     1:08:55   12:27     2:42:59
962   Juan Camacho           M3539        71/76     1:11:31   12:27     2:43:05
963   Fred Fuqua             M3539        72/76     1:18:15   12:27     2:43:05
964   Eric Tsang             M5054        45/52     1:10:15   12:29     2:43:21
965   Abbi Williams          F2024        31/41     1:09:38   12:29     2:43:26
966   Bruce Crabtree         M5054        46/52     1:05:48   12:29     2:43:30
967   Edward Dickens         M5054        47/52     1:05:49   12:29     2:43:31
968   Stephenie Phillips     F4044        69/88     1:14:12   12:30     2:43:34
969   Jaymee Barbardo        F2529        54/68     1:14:12   12:30     2:43:34
970   Dianne Sarver          F5054        43/61     1:19:29   12:30     2:43:43
971   Bernadette Rodts       F5559        29/46     1:16:59   12:31     2:43:50
972   Shannon Grob           F3034       82/101     1:09:32   12:31     2:43:52
973   Lynda Joiner           F6064        17/28     1:11:13   12:33     2:44:20
974   Chris Wilson           M2529        63/65     1:12:32   12:33     2:44:23
975   Rob Kretzschmar        M5559        32/41     1:12:25   12:34     2:44:35
976   Amalia Sandoval        F2024        32/41     1:11:28   12:35     2:44:42
977   Kristen Lundeen        F3539       97/118     1:11:57   12:36     2:44:53
978   Nathan Bader           M4044        69/74     1:18:29   12:36     2:44:59
979   Michelle Kimm          F4549        43/67     1:12:43   12:37     2:45:09
980   Sierra Welch           F2529        55/68     1:15:27   12:38     2:45:22
981   Audrey Anderson        F2529        56/68     1:15:28   12:38     2:45:23
982   Brandon Littlejohn     M3034        55/59     1:09:02   12:38     2:45:24
983   Kara Moon              F3539       98/118     1:11:22   12:38     2:45:25
984   Rita Schaeffer         F7074         3/11     1:15:33   12:39     2:45:32
985   Christine Immich Rodri F4044        70/88     1:15:00   12:39     2:45:40
986   Laura Holt             F5559        30/46     1:13:56   12:40     2:45:44
987   Elvira Toledo-Martinez F2529        57/68     1:10:32   12:40     2:45:44
988   Stephanie Schebler     F4044        71/88     1:11:40   12:40     2:45:47
989   Todd Mealey            M5054        48/52     1:15:05   12:42     2:46:11
990   Sandra Gray            F4549        44/67     1:14:24   12:42     2:46:21
991   Rhonda Dean            F5559        31/46     1:11:49   12:44     2:46:49
992   Luis Rhoden            M6569        18/23     1:17:10   12:46     2:47:10
993   Andres Olalde          M2024        44/45     1:13:11   12:47     2:47:18
994   Samantha Mileto        F3034       83/101     1:14:54   12:49     2:47:42
995   Lauren Hoesly          F2024        33/41     1:12:19   12:50     2:48:02
996   Cody Dibella           M3034        56/59     1:12:05   12:50     2:48:05
997   Alyssa Mathias         F3539       99/118     1:14:25   12:52     2:48:25
998   Mike Regan             M5559        33/41     1:16:20   12:52     2:48:28
999   Gina Worden            F4044        72/88     1:15:41   12:53     2:48:36
1000  Barry Jacocks          M5559        34/41     1:11:35   12:53     2:48:40
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1001  Sarah Howes            F2529        58/68     1:13:30   12:55     2:49:07
1002  Kerri Hansen           F5054        44/61     1:16:36   12:56     2:49:17
1003  Lynette Piller         F3539      100/118     1:10:00   12:56     2:49:19
1004  Jennah Janney          F2529        59/68     1:17:36   12:57     2:49:28
1005  Brian Pope             M4549        44/49     1:25:01   12:57     2:49:30
1006  Anna Savchenko         F2024        34/41     1:18:30   12:58     2:49:42
1007  Mitchell Andres        M2024        45/45     1:13:55   12:58     2:49:44
1008  Swami Kalagiri         M4044        70/74     1:22:37   12:58     2:49:46
1009  Nancy Jackson          F6064        18/28     1:09:55   12:58     2:49:49
1010  Anne Kaiser            F3034       84/101     1:16:41   12:59     2:49:54
1011  Angela Goodall         F6064        19/28     1:18:39   12:59     2:50:05
1012  Isabelle Krapfl        F2024        35/41     1:12:22   13:00     2:50:13
1013  Amanda Hasbrook        M3539        73/76     1:14:11   13:03     2:50:49
1014  Kirsten Lugo           F3034       85/101     1:17:37   13:05     2:51:13
1015  Tracy Wurster          F5559        32/46     1:19:51   13:07     2:51:38
1016  Melissa Siech          F3539      101/118     1:16:27   13:07     2:51:45
1017  Marla Schultz          F5054        45/61     1:12:28   13:09     2:52:14
1018  Marilynn Bartels       F4549        45/67     1:19:26   13:11     2:52:35
1019  Kelsey Gillham         F2529        60/68     1:14:08   13:11     2:52:39
1020  Tracy Burke-Carriere   F5054        46/61     1:17:24   13:11     2:52:42
1021  Christian Lemmler      F4549        46/67     1:15:15   13:13     2:53:00
1022  Kirk Mossage           M6064        26/31     1:18:23   13:13     2:53:03
1023  Carrieann Smith        F4549        47/67     1:18:41   13:14     2:53:11
1024  Amanda Pauley          F4044        73/88     1:17:52   13:15     2:53:23
1025  Lisa Hollis            F4549        48/67     1:19:20   13:15     2:53:29
1026  Carla Hein             F4549        49/67     1:17:57   13:16     2:53:36
1027  Adam Wagner            M4549        45/49     1:17:52   13:16     2:53:36
1028  Kate Hesterman         F2024        36/41     1:23:58   13:17     2:53:56
1029  Brandy Hovonick        F5054        47/61     1:15:48   13:17     2:53:56
1030  Donald White           M6569        19/23     1:10:36   13:17     2:53:58
1031  Natalie Boswell        F2529        61/68     1:13:29   13:19     2:54:17
1032  Megan Horn             F2529        62/68     1:13:30   13:19     2:54:19
1033  Ryan Vaughn            M4044        71/74     1:17:40   13:19     2:54:26
1034  Haley Gibbs            F2529        63/68     1:16:52   13:21     2:54:42
1035  Bridget Clemens        F2529        64/68     1:16:54   13:21     2:54:44
1036  Lisa Brown             F5559        33/46     1:14:09   13:21     2:54:46
1037  Sue Johnson            F7074         4/11     1:24:51   13:21     2:54:49
1038  Shelby Berger          F2529        65/68     1:16:38   13:22     2:54:59
1039  Shari Huecksteadt      F4549        50/67     1:15:01   13:23     2:55:16
1040  Gary Loy               M7074        12/13     1:24:01   13:23     2:55:17
1041  Deb Hankins            F5054        48/61     1:18:10   13:25     2:55:46
1042  Phanivardhan Babireddy M4549        46/49     1:22:37   13:26     2:55:58
1043  Regan Tucker           F2024        37/41     1:23:00   13:27     2:56:02
1044  Michelle Bailey        F4549        51/67     1:24:16   13:28     2:56:15
1045  William Woehrle        M75UP          3/4     1:18:49   13:29     2:56:32
1046  Alyssa Miller          F3034       86/101     1:17:00   13:31     2:57:01
1047  Mikaela Simmons        F3034       87/101     1:22:26   13:32     2:57:15
1048  Kristin Jordan         F5559        34/46     1:17:34   13:34     2:57:44
1049  Sara Stout             F5054        49/61     1:19:29   13:38     2:58:26
1050  Emily Whitmer          F3539      102/118     1:17:52   13:38     2:58:33
1051  Kylie Franklin         F3034       88/101     1:20:38   13:39     2:58:38
1052  Jessica Lucarelli      F4044        74/88     1:20:40   13:41     2:59:03
1053  Golda Ewalt            F5559        35/46     1:23:03   13:41     2:59:07
1054  John Pitzel            M6064        27/31     1:23:26   13:41     2:59:11
1055  Sharon Kendall Dunn    F5559        36/46     1:23:47   13:42     2:59:24
1056  Benjamin Siefert       M4044        72/74     1:25:46   13:44     2:59:46
1057  Jon Humphrey           M5559        35/41     1:24:31   13:46     3:00:20
1058  Michele Bower          F5054        50/61     1:21:41   13:48     3:00:46
1059  Joe Brokaw             M6569        20/23     1:23:23   13:49     3:00:51
1060  Dana Conley            F4044        75/88     1:23:56   13:50     3:01:08
1061  John Leibforth         M6064        28/31     1:21:30   13:51     3:01:18
1062  Sharon Scott           F5054        51/61     1:23:07   13:52     3:01:36
1063  Shelly Brokaw          F4549        52/67     1:23:31   13:53     3:01:45
1064  Kevin Preslan          M3539        74/76     1:20:41   13:54     3:01:53
1065  Lisa Weber             F6064        20/28     1:23:04   13:55     3:02:06
1066  Tiffany Anderson       F4044        76/88     1:23:04   13:55     3:02:06
1067  Holly Lindroth         F3539      103/118     1:23:05   13:55     3:02:07
1068  Amy Haynes             F4044        77/88     1:26:11   13:55     3:02:19
1069  Jessica Larssen        F3034       89/101     1:26:11   13:55     3:02:19
1070  Breanna Lewis          F4044        78/88     1:23:41   13:58     3:02:53
1071  Devin Lewis            M3539        75/76     1:23:40   13:58     3:02:54
1072  Morgan Janney          F3034       90/101     1:14:36   13:58     3:02:58
1073  Jayne Metz             F4549        53/67     1:17:14   13:59     3:03:02
1074  Sarah Eich             F4549        54/67     1:17:04   13:59     3:03:08
1075  Kelly Kelley           F4549        55/67     1:21:53   14:00     3:03:12
1076  Jesse Knudson          F4549        56/67     1:21:54   14:00     3:03:13
1077  Tamika Howard          F4044        79/88     1:19:07   14:00     3:03:15
1078  Patrick Viren          M4549        47/49     1:20:16   14:00     3:03:20
1079  Eric Bollinger         M5559        36/41     1:21:34   14:01     3:03:30
1080  Connie Parsons         F3034       91/101     1:25:46   14:01     3:03:31
1081  David Helms            M3034        57/59     1:26:25   14:01     3:03:37
1082  Melissa Bach           F4549        57/67     1:19:54   14:02     3:03:43
1083  Charis Viager          F3034       92/101     1:26:18   14:07     3:04:44
1084  Kayla Corr             F3034       93/101     1:26:18   14:08     3:04:57
1085  Ryan Orr               M4549        48/49     1:16:36   14:09     3:05:15
1086  Elizabeth Kinzer       F4044        80/88     1:16:35   14:09     3:05:15
1087  Alma Brunson           F5054        52/61     1:26:17   14:11     3:05:47
1088  Marlen Perez           F3539      104/118     1:26:21   14:15     3:06:31
1089  Kayla Swope            F3034       94/101     1:26:01   14:15     3:06:35
1090  Mary Betz              F5559        37/46     1:26:02   14:15     3:06:35
1091  Melvin Holmes          M2529        64/65     1:23:21   14:15     3:06:40
1092  Breanna Anderson       F3034       95/101     1:21:50   14:18     3:07:09
1093  Tami Anderson          F6064        21/28     1:27:10   14:20     3:07:39
1094  Denny De La Vega       F3539      105/118     1:22:31   14:20     3:07:44
1095  Jackson Burton         M1519          8/8     1:21:42   14:20     3:07:46
1096  Leslie Hesterman       F5559        38/46     1:25:10   14:23     3:08:17
1097  Katie Schmitz          F3539      106/118     1:24:17   14:24     3:08:34
1098  Kirsten Bouthier       F6064        22/28     1:22:14   14:25     3:08:44
1099  Nuong Nguyen           F3034       96/101     1:23:58   14:26     3:09:04
1100  Megan Carney           F3034       97/101     1:23:35   14:27     3:09:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Gretchen Yungen        F3034       98/101     1:23:59   14:27     3:09:07
1102  Megan Henning          F2529        66/68     1:26:21   14:27     3:09:07
1103  Molly Dorton           F4549        58/67     1:26:05   14:27     3:09:08
1104  Erin Mahr              F3539      107/118     1:26:19   14:27     3:09:08
1105  Shirley Cook           F5054        53/61     1:17:03   14:28     3:09:28
1106  Dwayne Cook            M5054        49/52     1:22:18   14:28     3:09:28
1107  Dannie Reynolds        M5559        37/41     1:24:43   14:29     3:09:32
1108  Marcia Ryan            F6569         9/15     1:19:12   14:29     3:09:40
1109  Bill Ryan              M6569        21/23     1:19:12   14:29     3:09:40
1110  Linda Sekanic          F4044        81/88     1:26:34   14:33     3:10:29
1111  Kaycie Lesage          F4044        82/88     1:21:57   14:39     3:11:45
1112  Jean Dixon             F6064        23/28     1:25:56   14:41     3:12:11
1113  Jane Fixen             F5054        54/61     1:32:35   14:44     3:12:48
1114  Desiree Bryant         F3539      108/118     1:26:47   14:44     3:12:57
1115  Bouyella Reddy         M6064        29/31     1:30:10   14:46     3:13:26
1116  Holly Lala             F3539      109/118     1:19:11   14:50     3:14:14
1117  Dave Pobanz            M5559        38/41     1:27:00   14:52     3:14:36
1118  Larry Clemons          M4044        73/74     1:26:41   14:53     3:14:48
1119  Don Behrens            M6569        22/23     1:20:04   14:54     3:15:04
1120  Heather White          F3539      110/118     1:20:04   14:54     3:15:05
1121  Jacqueline Flockhart   F3539      111/118     1:32:03   14:54     3:15:08
1122  Gregory Williams       M3034        58/59     1:30:17   14:54     3:15:09
1123  Roark Laschanzky       M6064        30/31     1:25:35   14:56     3:15:35
1124  Sarah Znaniecki        F5054        55/61     1:25:20   14:57     3:15:50
1125  Marilyn Barnard        F7074         5/11     1:31:37   14:58     3:15:58
1126  Sydni Belcher          F2024        38/41     1:20:36   14:59     3:16:10
1127  Sarah Henne            F2024        39/41     1:25:50   15:01     3:16:44
1128  Robyn Henne            F5559        39/46     1:25:50   15:02     3:16:44
1129  Rebecca Courtright     F4549        59/67     1:31:17   15:07     3:17:52
1130  Pat Wadle              F7074         6/11     1:32:00   15:08     3:18:13
1131  Julie Evans            F6569        10/15     1:29:31   15:11     3:18:53
1132  Kate Hudak             F3539      112/118     1:27:25   15:12     3:18:55
1133  Jennifer Tenholder     F2024        40/41     1:23:39   15:13     3:19:08
1134  Ashley Huffman         F4044        83/88     1:38:08   15:14     3:19:30
1135  Kristin Lee            F5559        40/46     1:27:06   15:17     3:20:12
1136  Di Haldin              F6064        24/28     1:27:07   15:18     3:20:17
1137  Tasha Moon             F2529        67/68     1:33:19   15:26     3:22:06
1138  Rick Fink              M6569        23/23     1:30:22   15:27     3:22:18
1139  Kylie Reynolds         F3034       99/101     1:34:36   15:28     3:22:28
1140  Tonya Norgard          F4549        60/67     1:26:58   15:30     3:22:53
1141  Kate Fleetwood         F4549        61/67     1:26:44   15:31     3:23:13
1142  Madhavi Kotte          F5054        56/61     1:30:57   15:31     3:23:16
1143  Jo Faris               F7074         7/11     1:34:01   15:38     3:24:41
1144  Troy Smith             M5559        39/41     1:26:43   15:38     3:24:47
1145  Ashley Wirth           F3539      113/118     1:27:57   15:41     3:25:20
1146  Laura Dominguez        F6064        25/28     1:26:28   15:43     3:25:46
1147  Joy Schneider          F4044        84/88     1:39:47   15:44     3:25:55
1148  Cathy Lack             F6064        26/28     1:39:40   15:47     3:26:38
1149  Nancy Roehr            F5559        41/46     1:39:40   15:50     3:27:14
1150  Mindy King             F6569        11/15     1:39:41   15:50     3:27:15
1151  Nancy Goldsmith        F7074         8/11     1:39:48   15:57     3:28:47
1152  Mary Lohman            F7074         9/11     1:39:48   15:57     3:28:48
1153  Henry Martinson        M4549        49/49     1:29:43   15:58     3:29:03
1154  Alisha Fishwild        F4549        62/67     1:29:43   15:58     3:29:03
1155  Rebecca McLeran        F5559        42/46     1:33:28   16:06     3:30:44
1156  Lecia Engle            F4549        63/67     1:38:37   16:10     3:31:35
1157  Janet Youngs           F6569        12/15     1:34:37   16:12     3:32:03
1158  Laura Nunez            F3539      114/118     1:32:14   16:17     3:33:07
1159  Lisa West              F6064        27/28     1:37:25   16:24     3:34:45
1160  Austin Myers           M2529        65/65     1:36:34   16:24     3:34:47
1161  Linda Regur            F4044        85/88     1:33:42   16:29     3:35:47
1162  Joseph Abbott          M5054        50/52     1:40:10   16:31     3:36:13
1163  Katie Duggan           F3539      115/118     1:35:27   16:31     3:36:13
1164  James Petersen         M5054        51/52     1:40:11   16:32     3:36:27
1165  Adam Bellendier        M3539        76/76     1:37:35   16:34     3:36:52
1166  Heather Williams       F3539      116/118     1:37:35   16:34     3:36:52
1167  Sandra Manna           F6569        13/15     1:39:53   16:35     3:37:14
1168  Tenielle Stanbrough    F4044        86/88     1:39:48   16:38     3:37:52
1169  Joseph Chalupa         F2024        41/41     1:38:40   16:40     3:38:08
1170  Jill Scherbring        F5054        57/61     1:37:17   16:40     3:38:13
1171  Courtney Salazar       F3539      117/118     1:36:42   16:42     3:38:38
1172  Stacey Landuit         F4549        64/67     1:40:35   16:42     3:38:39
1173  Debra Wiedenhoeft      F7074        10/11     1:40:37   16:45     3:39:15
1174  Tami Peck              F5559        43/46     1:40:44   16:45     3:39:18
1175  Tracy Sharkey          F5054        58/61     1:38:03   16:48     3:39:58
1176  John Spataro           M7074        13/13     1:38:35   16:54     3:41:14
1177  Terri Peterson         F5559        44/46     1:40:43   16:57     3:41:55
1178  Tawnya Hoff            F6569        14/15     1:39:50   16:58     3:42:06
1179  Sanchia Sommer         F5559        45/46     1:39:50   16:58     3:42:06
1180  Monthira Kerner        F4549        65/67     1:35:19   17:00     3:42:40
1181  Mike Morris            M5054        52/52     1:47:37   17:05     3:43:42
1182  Greg Ergle             M3034        59/59     1:47:35   17:05     3:43:43
1183  Lawton Warzala         M6064        31/31     1:47:04   17:14     3:45:39
1184  Constance Castellucci  F3539      118/118     1:39:23   17:18     3:46:31
1185  Jayne Mooney           F6064        28/28     1:44:09   17:18     3:46:35
1186  Paula Hamerlinck       F5054        59/61     1:38:26   17:19     3:46:49
1187  Dan Polistina          M5559        40/41     1:38:29   17:19     3:46:50
1188  Peyton Tucker          F2529        68/68     1:33:12   17:22     3:47:20
1189  Teresa Schenck         F6569        15/15     1:43:39   17:25     3:48:05
1190  Ashley Lee             F3034      100/101     1:35:27   18:03     3:56:21
1191  Carmen Galvin          F4549        66/67     1:42:55   18:06     3:57:06
1192  Earl Gass              M75UP          4/4     1:49:59   18:10     3:57:47
1193  Kathi Myers            F5054        60/61     1:33:03   18:15     3:58:55
1194  Renee Clearman         F4044        87/88     1:53:03   19:34     4:16:20
1195  Tammy Chalupa          F5054        61/61     1:53:06   19:35     4:16:22
1196  Audra Ford Ford        F4044        88/88     1:53:06   19:35     4:16:22
1197  Jean Roeder            F7074        11/11     2:03:10   19:53     4:20:20
1198  Madonna Novak          F75UP          1/1     2:03:13   19:53     4:20:21
1199  Tandy Huber            F5559        46/46     1:58:49   19:58     4:21:33
1200  Tadd Niemann           M5559        41/41     1:58:49   19:58     4:21:33
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1201  Emily Hittinger        F3034      101/101               20:58     4:34:40
1202  Allison Dormire        F4549        67/67     8:00:59   41:24     9:02:18
0     John Collazo           M4044        74/74                                
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